
Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Halabi, Jasmin 1985 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1726

2 Kölln, Nicola 1984 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1706

3 Trompelt, Nancy 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1597

4 Backes, Eva 1985 Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 (1290) 1269

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Metzger, Sandra 1978 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1083

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Neldner, Sabine 1975 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1765

2 Opitz, Sandra 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1583

3 Decker, Katja 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1569

4 Jensen, Nura 1975 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1518

5 Decker, Gitta 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1424

6 Klemstein, Andrea 1975 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1125

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Heger, Sabine 1969 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1614

2 Schwarz, Jutta 1970 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1561

3 Heydenreich, Ute 1968 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1394

4 Niendorf, Ute 1969 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1172

5 Tabuchi, Etsuko 1969 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1151

6 Gerlach, Katja 1969 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1111

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Weichel, Sabine 1965 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1612

2 Zeyn, Beate 1966 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1478

3 Hagge, Renate 1963 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1282

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Dittmer, Sabine 1959 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1451

2 Hytrek, Andrea 1957 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1343

3 Schreyer, Petra 1961 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1289

4 Garraway, Gesine 1959 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1245

5 Schwartz-Kämmle, Angelika 1959 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1154

Damen S-40 (1982 -1986)

Damen S-45 / (1977 -1981)

Damen S-50 (1972 -1976)

Damen S-55 (1967 -1971)

Damen S-60 (1962 -1966)

Damen S-65 (1957-1961)



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Kochanski, Gabi 1954 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1520

2 Gerdau, Annegret 1954 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1300

3 Richert, Rita 1956 SG Eidelstedt-Lurup (0345) 1213

4 Brügmann, Angelika 1953 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1206

1 Meyer, Vera 1948 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1301

2 Napierala, Renate 1945 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1210

Damen S-75 (1942-1946)

Damen S-70 (1952 -1956)



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert Q-TTR-KOM

1 Halabi, Jasmin 1985 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1726 Kölln, Nicola 1984 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1706 3432

Ohne Partnerin

Trompelt, Nancy 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1597

Backes, Eva 1985 Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 (1290) 1269

Metzger, Sandra 1978 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1083

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert Q-TTR-KOM

1 Jensen, Nura 1975 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1518 Schwarz, Jutta 1970 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1561 3079

2 Decker, Katja 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1569 Decker, Gitta 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1424 2993

Ohne Partnerin

Neldner, Sabine 1975 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1765

Opitz, Sandra 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1583

Klemstein, Andrea 1975 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1125

Heger, Sabine 1969 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1614

Heydenreich, Ute 1968 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1394

Niendorf, Ute 1969 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1172

Tabuchi, Etsuko 1969 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1151

Gerlach, Katja 1969 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1111

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Weichel, Sabine 1965 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1612 Zeyn, Beate 1966 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1478 3090

2 Dittmer, Sabine 1959 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1451 Garraway, Gesine 1959 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1245 2696

3 Hagge, Renate 1963 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1282 Schreyer, Petra 1961 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1289 2571

Ohne Partnerin

Hytrek, Andrea 1957 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1343

Schwartz-Kämmle, Angelika 1959 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1154

Damen-Doppel S-40/S-45

Damen-Doppel S-50/S-55

Damen-Doppel S-60/S-65



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Kochanski, Gabi 1954 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1520 Gerdau, Annegret 1954 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1300 2820

2 Brügmann, Angelika 1953 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1206 Meyer, Vera 1948 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1301 2507

Ohne Partnerin

Richert, Rita 1956 SG Eidelstedt-Lurup (0345) 1213

Napierala, Renate 1945 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1210

Damen-Doppel S-70/S-75



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert QTTR kom

1 Kölln, Nicola 1984 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1706 Kleffel, Kai Enno 1980 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2160 3866

2 Halabi, Jasmin 1985 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1726 Weber, Gerrit 1978 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2107 3833

3 Backes, Eva 1985 Wandsbeker Turnerbund 1861 (1290) 1269 Wieben, Dennis 1981 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck (0360) 1929 3198

Ohne Partner Ohne Partnerin

Trompelt, Nancy 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1597 Zibell, Michael 1985 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2139

Metzger, Sandra 1978 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1083 Hegendorf, Andre 1985 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2021

Kellert, Alexander 1986 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1963

Schulz, David 1985 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1929

Gez, Waldemar 1983 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1914

Hoenig, Markus 1982 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1888

Stegemann, Sebastian 1984 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck (0360) 1830

Nguyen, Duy Nghiem 1984 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1772

Skibbe, Florian 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1752

Schoch, Simon 1982 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1687

Jonas, Jan 1982 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1673

Klimke, Jonathan 1983 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1509

Thiel, Christian 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1429

Miccoli, Mario 1985 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1385

Lakmann, Stefan 1983 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1380

Ebell, Mathias 1981 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1991

Wegner, Christian 1978 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1808

Panten, Rolf 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1790

Flottau, Felix 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1783

Thonemann, Gerrit 1978 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1662

Gatzemeier, Stefan 1979 TV Fischbek (0450) 1532

Milayev, Dimitri 1980 Hamburger Turnerschaft von 1816 (0570) 1464

Järvinen, Thomas 1979 Hamburger TV (0590) 1390

Mixed S-40/45



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Decker, Katja 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1569 Geyer, Horst 1976 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1984 3553

2 Neldner, Sabine 1975 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1765 Ptach, Sven 1972 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1778 3543

3 Opitz, Sandra 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1583 Schild, Nico 1972 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1912 3495

4 Heger, Sabine 1969 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1614 Ott, Thomas 1968 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1867 3481

5 Decker, Gitta 1974 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1424 Oltmann, Alexander 1970 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 2006 3430

6 Jensen, Nura 1975 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1518 Raeder, Andreas 1969 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1768 3286

7 Niendorf, Ute 1969 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1172 Müterthies, Oliver 1970 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1158 2330

Ohne Partner Ohne Partnerin

Klemstein, Andrea 1975 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1125 Baum, Sebastian 1974 TSV Sasel (1060) 1924

Schwarz, Jutta 1970 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1561 Biermann, Hardy 1976 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1783

Heydenreich, Ute 1968 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1394 Schütt, Christian 1976 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1772

Tabuchi, Etsuko 1969 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1151 Paulsen, Björn 1973 TSV Sasel (1060) 1723

Gerlach, Katja 1969 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1111 König, Florian 1976 Wedeler TSV (1320) 1714

Langer, Martin 1976 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1670

Meyer, Frieder 1976 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1665

Hoffmann, Dr. Sascha 1972 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1642

Fritsche, Dr. Martin 1973 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1634

Möllenkamp, Myke 1972 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1394

El-Yamouni, Youssef 1976 TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 1353

Krause, Tom 1967 TSV Sasel (1060) 1803

Berger, Jörg 1970 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1793

Anoosheh, Mohammad 1970 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1731

Mahncke, Matthias 1969 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1697

Hoffmann, Frank 1971 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1688

Baumgart, Wolfgang 1967 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1534

Bernauer, Marc 1971 Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV (1390) 1462

Trohjan, Dietmar 1967 Hamburger SV (0550) 1305

Mixed S-50/55



1 Weichel, Sabine 1965 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1612 Hagemann, Dirk 1962 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1699 3311

Ohne Partner Ohne Partnerin

Hagge, Renate 1963 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1282 Mocker, Lutz 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1861

Dittmer, Sabine 1959 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1451 Ehlert, Frank 1965 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1787

Hytrek, Andrea 1957 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1343 Schlößer, Rupert 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1760

Schreyer, Petra 1961 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1289 Kossan, Wero 1964 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1743

Garraway, Gesine 1959 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1245 Harder, Kay 1965 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1723

Schwartz-Kämmle, Angelika 1959 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1154 Budnick, Christian 1966 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1711

Gebert, Ingo 1965 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1690

Timmann, Marco 1964 Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV (1390) 1613

Seyer, Thomas 1963 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1583

Kanitz, Andreas 1964 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1548

Sachau, Goli 1964 Spvgg. Blankenese (0210) 1536

Adam, Thorsten 1963 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1521

Thimm, Julian 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1413

Heydenreich, Ralph 1966 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1405

Busch, Michael 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1383

Gerull, Joachim 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1324

Diekhoff, Helmut 1962 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1309

Asmus, Holger 1961 VfL Börnsen (0225) 1614

Harms, Lothar 1958 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1565

Walter, Michael 1960 SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg (1260) 1517

Rassekh, Hamid Reza 1957 SC Allermöhe (0010) 1506

Hamer, Norbert 1958 Hamburg-Eimsbütteler Ballspiel-Club (0370) 1474

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Kochanski, Gabi 1954 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1520 Bültemeier, Bernd 1954 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1697 3217

2 Meyer, Vera 1948 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1301 Louis, Heinz-Peter 1949 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1794 3095

3 Gerdau, Annegret 1954 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1300 Fründt, Wolfgang 1955 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1751 3051

Ohne Partner Ohne Partnerin

Richert, Rita 1956 SG Eidelstedt-Lurup (0345) 1213 Knappek, Rainer 1951 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1662

Brügmann, Angelika 1953 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1206 Janßen, Detlef 1948 SC Wentorf (1340) 1400

Napierala, Renate 1945 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1210 Sievert, Manfred 1948 SC Alstertal-Langenhorn (0030) 1297

Herren S-70/75

Mixed S-60/S-65



Ohne Partnerin

Kairies, Friedrich 1945 Hamburger SV (0550) 1450

Seidensticker, Werner 1944 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1299

Wolter, Helmut 1941 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1317

Herren S-80/85



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Zibell, Michael 1985 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2139

2 Hegendorf, Andre 1985 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2021

3 Kellert, Alexander 1986 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1963

4 Schulz, David 1985 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1929

5 Gez, Waldemar 1983 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1914

6 Hoenig, Markus 1982 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1888

7 Stegemann, Sebastian 1984 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck (0360) 1830

8 Nguyen, Duy Nghiem 1984 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1772

9 Skibbe, Florian 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1752

10 Schoch, Simon 1982 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1687

11 Jonas, Jan 1982 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1673

12 Klimke, Jonathan 1983 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1509

13 Thiel, Christian 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1429

14 Miccoli, Mario 1985 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1385

15 Lakmann, Stefan 1983 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1380

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Kleffel, Kai Enno 1980 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2160

2 Weber, Gerrit 1978 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2107

3 Ebell, Mathias 1981 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1991

4 Wieben, Dennis 1981 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck (0360) 1929

5 Wegner, Christian 1978 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1808

6 Panten, Rolf 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1790

7 Flottau, Felix 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1783

8 Thonemann, Gerrit 1978 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1662

9 Gatzemeier, Stefan 1979 TV Fischbek (0450) 1532

10 Milayev, Dimitri 1980 Hamburger Turnerschaft von 1816 (0570) 1464

11 Järvinen, Thomas 1979 Hamburger TV (0590) 1390

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Geyer, Horst 1976 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1984

2 Baum, Sebastian 1974 TSV Sasel (1060) 1924

3 Schild, Nico 1972 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1912

4 Biermann, Hardy 1976 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1783

5 Ptach, Sven 1972 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1778

6 Schütt, Christian 1976 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1772

7 Paulsen, Björn 1973 TSV Sasel (1060) 1723

8 König, Florian 1976 Wedeler TSV (1320) 1714

9 Langer, Martin 1976 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1670

10 Meyer, Frieder 1976 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1665

11 Hoffmann, Dr. Sascha 1972 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1642

12 Fritsche, Dr. Martin 1973 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1634

13 Möllenkamp, Myke 1972 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1394

14 El-Yamouni, Youssef 1976 TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 1353

Herren S-40 (1982 -1986)

Herren S-45 / (1977 -1981)

Herren S-50 (1972 -1976)



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Oltmann, Alexander 1970 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 2006

2 Ott, Thomas 1968 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1867

3 Krause, Tom 1967 TSV Sasel (1060) 1803

4 Berger, Jörg 1970 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1793

5 Raeder, Andreas 1969 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1768

6 Anoosheh, Mohammad 1970 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1731

7 Mahncke, Matthias 1969 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1697

8 Hoffmann, Frank 1971 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1688

9 Baumgart, Wolfgang 1967 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1534

10 Bernauer, Marc 1971 Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV (1390) 1462

11 Trohjan, Dietmar 1967 Hamburger SV (0550) 1305

12 Müterthies, Oliver 1970 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1158

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Mocker, Lutz 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1861

2 Schiller, Bernd 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1808

3 Ehlert, Frank 1965 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1787

4 Schlößer, Rupert 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1760

5 Kossan, Wero 1964 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1743

6 Harder, Kay 1965 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1723

7 Budnick, Christian 1966 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1711

8 Hagemann, Dirk 1962 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1699

9 Gebert, Ingo 1965 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1690

10 Timmann, Marco 1964 Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV (1390) 1613

11 Seyer, Thomas 1963 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1583

12 Kanitz, Andreas 1964 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1548

13 Sachau, Goli 1964 Spvgg. Blankenese (0210) 1536

14 Adam, Thorsten 1963 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1521

15 Thimm, Julian 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1413

16 Heydenreich, Ralph 1966 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1405

17 Busch, Michael 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1383

18 Gerull, Joachim 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1324

19 Diekhoff, Helmut 1962 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1309

Herren S-55 (1967 -1971)

Herren S-60 (1962 -1966)



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Asmus, Holger 1961 VfL Börnsen (0225) 1614

2 Harms, Lothar 1958 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1565

3 Walter, Michael 1960 SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg (1260) 1517

4 Rassekh, Hamid Reza 1957 SC Allermöhe (0010) 1506

5 Hamer, Norbert 1958 Hamburg-Eimsbütteler Ballspiel-Club (0370) 1474

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Fründt, Wolfgang 1955 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1751

2 Bültemeier, Bernd 1954 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1697

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Louis, Heinz-Peter 1949 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1794

2 Knappek, Rainer 1951 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1662

3 Janßen, Detlef 1948 SC Wentorf (1340) 1400

4 Sievert, Manfred 1948 SC Alstertal-Langenhorn (0030) 1297

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

1 Kairies, Friedrich 1945 Hamburger SV (0550) 1450

2 Seidensticker, Werner 1944 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1299

1 Wolter, Helmut 1941 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1317

Herren S-85 (1942-1946)

Herren S-80 (1942-1946)

Herren S-70 (1952 -1956)

Herren S-75 (1947 -1951)

Herren S-65 (1957-1961)



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert QTTR-KOM

1 Kleffel, Kai Enno 1980 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2160 Weber, Gerrit 1978 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2107 4267

2 Stegemann, Sebastian 1984 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck (0360) 1830 Wieben, Dennis 1981 Turnerbund Hamburg-Eilbeck (0360) 1929 3759

3 Ebell, Mathias 1981 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1991 Skibbe, Florian 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1752 3743

4 Gez, Waldemar 1983 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1914 Jonas, Jan 1982 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1673 3587

5 Panten, Rolf 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1790 Flottau, Felix 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1783 3573

Ohne Partner

Zibell, Michael 1985 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2139

Hegendorf, Andre 1985 Oberalster VfW (0910) 2021

Kellert, Alexander 1986 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1963

Schulz, David 1985 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1929

Nguyen, Duy Nghiem 1984 TTC Neuenfelde (0870) 1772

Schoch, Simon 1982 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1687

Klimke, Jonathan 1983 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1509

Thiel, Christian 1982 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1429

Miccoli, Mario 1985 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1385

Lakmann, Stefan 1983 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1380

Flottau, Felix 1977 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1783

Thonemann, Gerrit 1978 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1662

Gatzemeier, Stefan 1979 TV Fischbek (0450) 1532

Milayev, Dimitri 1980 Hamburger Turnerschaft von 1816 (0570) 1464

Järvinen, Thomas 1979 Hamburger TV (0590) 1390

Herren-Doppel  S-40/S-45



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert QTTR-KOM

1 Geyer, Horst 1976 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1984 Oltmann, Alexander 1970 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 2006 3990

2 Baum, Sebastian 1974 TSV Sasel (1060) 1924 Krause, Tom 1967 TSV Sasel (1060) 1803 3727

3 Schild, Nico 1972 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1912 Ptach, Sven 1972 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1778 3690

4 Biermann, Hardy 1976 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1783 Meyer, Frieder 1976 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1665 3448

5 Hoffmann, Dr. Sascha 1972 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1642 Fritsche, Dr. Martin 1973 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1634 3276

Ohne Partner

Paulsen, Björn 1973 TSV Sasel (1060) 1723

König, Florian 1976 Wedeler TSV (1320) 1714

Langer, Martin 1976 Bahrenfelder TV (0100) 1670

Fritsche, Dr. Martin 1973 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1634

Möllenkamp, Myke 1972 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1394

El-Yamouni, Youssef 1976 TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 1353

Ott, Thomas 1968 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1867

Berger, Jörg 1970 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1793

Raeder, Andreas 1969 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1768

Anoosheh, Mohammad 1970 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1731

Mahncke, Matthias 1969 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1697

Hoffmann, Frank 1971 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1688

Baumgart, Wolfgang 1967 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1534

Bernauer, Marc 1971 Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV (1390) 1462

Trohjan, Dietmar 1967 Hamburger SV (0550) 1305

Müterthies, Oliver 1970 TuS Ottensen (0970) 1158

Herren-Doppel  S-50/S-55



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert Name, Vorname Geb.-JahrVerein Q-TTR-Wert QTTR-KOM

1 Mocker, Lutz 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1861 Schiller, Bernd 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1808 3669

2 Hagemann, Dirk 1962 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1699 Seyer, Thomas 1963 Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1583 3282

3 Harder, Kay 1965 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1723 Adam, Thorsten 1963 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1521 3244

4 Asmus, Holger 1961 VfL Börnsen (0225) 1614 Walter, Michael 1960 SC Vorwärts/Wacker 04 Hamburg (1260) 1517 3131

5 Thimm, Julian 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1413 Gerull, Joachim 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1324 2737

Ohne Partner

Ehlert, Frank 1965 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1787

Schlößer, Rupert 1962 TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (1225) 1760

Kossan, Wero 1964 SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1743

Budnick, Christian 1966 Walddörfer SV (1270) 1711

Gebert, Ingo 1965 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1690

Timmann, Marco 1964 Winterhude-Eppendorfer TV (1390) 1613

Kanitz, Andreas 1964 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1548

Sachau, Goli 1964 Spvgg. Blankenese (0210) 1536

Heydenreich, Ralph 1966 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1405

Busch, Michael 1966 1. SC Norderstedt (0900) 1383

Diekhoff, Helmut 1962 Niendorfer TSV (0880) 1309

Harms, Lothar 1958 TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 1565

Rassekh, Hamid Reza 1957 SC Allermöhe (0010) 1506

Hamer, Norbert 1958 Hamburg-Eimsbütteler Ballspiel-Club (0370) 1474

Herren-Doppel  S-60/S-65



Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

Louis, Heinz-Peter 1949 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1794 Knappek, Rainer 1951 SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1662 3456

Fründt, Wolfgang 1955 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1751 Bültemeier, Bernd 1954 Oberalster VfW (0910) 1697 3448

Ohne Partner

Janßen, Detlef 1948 SC Wentorf (1340) 1400

Sievert, Manfred 1948 SC Alstertal-Langenhorn (0030) 1297

Lfd.-Nr. Name, Vorname Geb.-Jahr Verein Q-TTR-Wert

Ohne Partner

Kairies, Friedrich 1945 Hamburger SV (0550) 1450

Seidensticker, Werner 1944 SG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 1299

Wolter, Helmut 1941 TTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1317

Herren-Doppel  S-70/S-75

Herren S-80
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